SACHDEVA GLDBAL SCHOOL
Sec-18A, Phase-Il Dwarka, Delhi-110078

www.SachdevaG

lobal.in

MID TERM EXAMINATION 2024-25

DATE DAY CLASS 11l CLASS IV CLASS V

9.9.2024 Monday ENGLISH EVS 2 EVS1
10.9.2024 Tuesday i U Ll DR T e o
11.9.2024 Wednesday COMPUTER SCIENCE EVS1 ENGLISH
12.9.2024 Thursday - - S
13.9.2024 Friday HINDI COMPUTER SCIENCE HINDI
14.9.2024 Saturday | @@ -— 1 - SN
15.9.2024 SUNDAY
16.9.2024 Monday MILAD-UN-NABI
17.9.2024 Tuesday MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS EVS 2
18.9.2024 Wednesday | -} - 1 e
19.9.2024 Thursday | - HINDI COMPUTER SCIENCE
20.9.2024 Friday | = -— 1 . e e
21.9.2024 Saturday EVS ENGLISH MATHEMATICS

Note :1. Timings of Examination : 8:10 am - 10:25 am

2. Dispersal Time :11:30 am
3. Buses will ply as per ususal. Parents of Walkers and Van goers are requested to make

arrangements to pick their wards at 11:30 am.
4. Regular classes will resume from Monday, 23.9.2024.
5. Result PTM will be on Saturday, 5.10.2024.
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